External Display 420
VPINSTRUMENTS.COM
User manual
© 2019 VPInstruments
MAN-VP-DISP-EN-1900 Date: 27-03-2019
Al l  rights  reserved. No parts  of this  document may be reproduced in any form or by any means  - graphic,
electronic, or mechanica l , including photocopying, recording, taping, or information s torage and retrieva l
systems - without the wri tten permiss ion of the publ i sher.

© 2019 VPInstruments | MAN-VP-DISP-EN | Revision: 1900 | Date: 27-03-2019
13
8 Order information
VPA.8000.1512 External display
VPA.8000.1513 External display with alarm relays
4..20mA Sensors
VPA.8000.1018 VP Dew Point Sensor -70 .. 60 °C -94 .. 40 °F
VPA.8000.1019 VP Dew Point Sensor start kit -70 .. 60 °C -94 .. 40 °F
VPA.8000.1003 Dew point sensor 5/8" UNF -100 .. 20 °C -148 .. 68 °F
VPA.8000.2100 VPLog-i AC current sensor 100 A-rms
VPA.8000.2200 VPLog-i AC current sensor 200 A-rms
VPA.8000.2400 VPLog-i AC current sensor 400 A-rms
VPA.8000.2800 VPLog-i AC current sensor 800 A-rms
VPA.8000.21K5 VPLog-i AC current sensor 1500 A-rms
VPA.8000.1020 Pressure sensor BSP thread 0 .. 16 bar abs 0 .. 232 bar abs
VPA.8000.1030 Pressure sensor NPT thread 0 .. 16 bar abs 0 .. 232 bar abs
© 2019 VPInstruments | MAN-VP-DISP-EN | Revision: 1900 | Date: 27-03-2019
14
9 Connection examples
VP Dew Point Sensor